# FRASER VALLEY OFFICE OF THE CUSTODIAN JAPANESE SECTION

To be completed by persons of the Japanese race having property in any protected area. The proper

PERSONAL INFORI	ATION	
NAME: KAT		
		B. C
REGISTRATION NU	MBER 13500 SEX:	Male AGE: 58
OCCUPATION:	Shingle worker	
(If any business or b partnership with anyone	sinesses carried on, state where, under what if partnership, give partner's name.)	name and whether carried on by yourself or
EMPLOYER:	Capilano Shingle Co.	
MARRIED?	Yes	
		95, Whonnock, B. C.
		Fumiko  F  Tatsuko (F)
		(M) Hisako (F)
STATEMENT OF A	LL REAL PROPERTY (Each parcel DESCRIPTION: None	must be mentioned and particulars give
2. BUILDINGS AN	DESCRIPTION: None  DO OTHER IMPROVEMENTS:	must be mentioned and particulars give
2. BUILDINGS AN  3. INSURANCE (C	DESCRIPTION: None  DOTHER IMPROVEMENTS:	Mone None
2. BUILDINGS AN	DESCRIPTION: None  DOTHER IMPROVEMENTS:	None
2. BUILDINGS AN  3. INSURANCE (C.  4. TAXES (Amoun	D OTHER IMPROVEMENTS:  ive particulars; state where policies a	Mone

	STATE IF ANY OTHER PERSON HAS ANY INTEREST:
	IF FARM LAND STATE CROPS SOWN.
ST	ATEMENT OF REAL PROPERTY OCCUPIED
1.	LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION: Four-room dwelling at 27th Ave., Whonnock, B. C.
	LANDLORD'S NAME AND ADDRESS: Mr. Taugita, Whonnock, B. C.
3.	PARTICULARS OF LEASE AND RENT AND DATE TO WHICH PAID: None
4.	STATE WHEREABOUTS OF LEASE:
5.	SUB-TENANTS, IF ANY (Give name, address, rent and to what date paid)
6.	IF FARM LAND, PARTICULARS OF CROPS SOWN:
	ATEMENT OF PERSONAL PROPERTY OWNED:  GIVE BRIEF DESCRIPTION AND STATE LOCATION OF FURNITURE, FIXTUI EQUIPMENT AND MACHINERY, STOCK IN TRADE AND PERSONAL EFFECTS:
5T/ 1.	ATEMENT OF PERSONAL PROPERTY OWNED:  GIVE BRIEF DESCRIPTION AND STATE LOCATION OF FURNITURE FIXTURE
517/ 1.	ATEMENT OF PERSONAL PROPERTY OWNED:  GIVE BRIEF DESCRIPTION AND STATE LOCATION OF FURNITURE, FIXTURE EQUIPMENT AND MACHINERY, STOCK IN TRADE AND PERSONAL EFFECTS:  Logging equipment, household furniture, farm implements, carp.
5T/ 1.	ATEMENT OF PERSONAL PROPERTY OWNED:  GIVE BRIEF DESCRIPTION AND STATE LOCATION OF FURNITURE, FIXTURE EQUIPMENT AND MACHINERY, STOCK IN TRADE AND PERSONAL EFFECTS:  Logging equipment, household furniture, farm implements, carpatelles, all but the logging equipment is in his house at 27th
5T/ 1.	ATEMENT OF PERSONAL PROPERTY OWNED:  GIVE BRIEF DESCRIPTION AND STATE LOCATION OF FURNITURE, FIXTURE EQUIPMENT AND MACHINERY, STOCK IN TRADE AND PERSONAL EFFECTS:  Logging equipment, household furniture, farm implements, carputeles, all but the logging equipment is in his house at 27th  Whonnock, B. C. Logging equipment is in the logging camp at  Ling & Nicle Co, Makena Creek, B. C.
1. ST/	ATEMENT OF PERSONAL PROPERTY OWNED:  GIVE BRIEF DESCRIPTION AND STATE LOCATION OF FURNITURE, FIXTURE EQUIPMENT AND MACHINERY, STOCK IN TRADE AND PERSONAL EFFECTS:  Logging equipment, household furniture, farm implements, carputable, all but the logging equipment is in his house at 27th Whonnock, B. C. Logging equipment is in the logging camp at Minel Co, Makena Creek, B. C.

PILE No.
INSURANCE CARRIED ON ABOVE PROPERTY: None
MORTGAGES, LIENS AND OTHER CLAIMS ON PROPERTY IN POSSESSION OF OTHERS: None
MONEYS OWING TO YOU (State if any of these debts assigned and if so, to whom)
BONDS, DEBENTURES, SHARES, STOCKS OR OTHER SECURITIES (State whereabouts None
BANK ACCOUNTS: None
LIFE INSURANCE: None
INTEREST IN ANY ESTATES OR TRUSTS. None
SAFETY DEPOSIT BOX: None
PERSONAL DEBTS: None
TRADE DEBTS: None
I, the undersigned, hereby voluntarily turn over to the Custodian all my property in the protected as set out above, excepting fishing vessels, deposits of money, shares of stock, debentures, bond other securities, if any.  I certify that the above information is true and complete and fully discloses all my property of y description in any protected area in British Columbia and sets forth all my liabilities direct indirect.  Dated this 11th day of May 1942.  (Signature) M. J.
Witness

INFORMATION FROM R.C.M.P.

	Date aug 10/43
our File No. Mat 268	
Full Name KATO,	(Surname in Block Letters)
Registration No. 135	MeYe Female Age Man B,1884
Former Address	P.O. Box 195 2 Honnock, B.C.
Date Evacuated	Naturalized - Canadian-Born - National (check)
Present Address	Man Denver - REMP. name april 19/48.
Merriod - Single (check)	War of men (Novoculona) Tout
Name of Mother KATO,	Same New States - Jame Name of Father Janshino (Meid)  16 (Neid Cae)
	(Leo aver)
Requested by C. C.	Registered with Custodian (Yes or No)
Additional Information	Skingle Storker

P/8 AL710	MAME (LIFE INSURANCE) 1355 EARD, Hilbories 260 (1972.)							
COMPANY	POLICY NO.	AMOUNT				Policy		
Co. of Causia	atten	\$3,000,00	\$16.17	25th gash	of mosts	Ballering Buggista	is - 18 years inty - Mife, ye fam	
				1				
					,			
		1	1	1				
6								
					•			
					φ ; + τ,			
								<b>在他的华丽的里</b> 多里的

## PERSONAL PROPERTY SUMMARY

## Res P/W A-710, KATO, Hikojiro, Reg. No. 13500

#### Life Insurance

Mutual Life Policy No. 366629 - \$3,000.00 -- this policy lapsed for non-payment of premiums in March, 1931.

## Logging Equipment

On J.P. Form signed on 11th May, 1942 this man declared logging equipment stored at Capilano Shingle Mill, McConnell Creek, B.C. In letter of 3rd April, 1944 the Shingle Co. denied knowledge of such equipment.

As Kato did not declare these articles on Statement of Assets and Liabilities prepared at the Internment Camp, it would appear that they were disposed of prior to internment.

# Household Furniture & Farn Implements

On J.P. Form signed on 11th May, 1942 this man declared household furniture and farm implements left at 27th Ave., Whonnock, B.G. There is no indication on file that any of these articles have been sold. Inventory of Movember 19, 1942, signed by Mr. J. Moryson and Mr. W.A. Stinson states that chattels belonging to Hikojiro Eato were stored on property owned by Takeji Tsujita, Evacuee File No. 3411. Reference to File No. 3411 discloses a Memo, dated Feb. 6th, 1945, from Mr. Anderson, as follows:

"I contacted this property with a view of liquidating the chattels inventoried as being thereon.

No chattels of any value could be found and Mr. Unger, the tenant who just recently moved in, informed me that there was nothing there when they arrived."

No property interests, other than those mentioned above, appear on this file.

Certified to be in accordance with information on file at this date.

D. Graham

Int. File 266

28th September, 1946

# LIABILITY SUMARY

Res P/R A-710, KATO, Hibotiro, Reg. No. 13500

THERE ARE NO CLADIS FILED AGAINST THE ABOVE NAMED

Cortified to b in accordance with information on file at this date.

D. Graham

of tos of the ountedlin Motoric Puilcial, 7 0:001 be 00. Filo 'o ...... Ottomo, Oat. do r Circ: In order to selet this office in the finistr tion of your property, kindly submit a complete statement covering the following with full particulars in each case; should you have nothing to report, insert the word "NIL", sign your name and please return A BANK ACCOUNTS: 1. Name of Bank..... 3. Cash Balance. 1 Description and quantity............. 3. !!unicipality...... INSURANCE: 1. Name of Company..... 2. Number of policies..... CLAIMS:

3. Name and address of de DEBTS: 1. Nature.....

3. Name and address of creditor ....

H. Kato

Signature your interests, kindly furnish his name and address.

Yours very truly,

(A.H.Mathieu) Assistant Deputy Custodian